
DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Brook Thompson

 1075 Mullins Station Memphis, Tn 38134
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS NOTES

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

118768

118772

117807

117804

117802

117803

075027  00005

075027  00006

013004 00014

013009 00008

005017 00026

005017 00025

MOORE MARY AND GLORIANNA ROBINSON

MOORE MARY AND GLORIANNA ROBINSON

PJT REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST (TR)

PJT REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST

THAKKAR PRAVIN

THAKKAR PRAVIN

November 5, 2019

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:45 PM

01:45 PM

02:30 PM

02:30 PM

MOORE MARY AND GLORIANNA 
ROBINSON

MOORE MARY AND GLORIANNA 
ROBINSON

PJT REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST (TR)

PJT REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST

THAKKAR PRAVIN

THAKKAR PRAVIN

HT009TN
1Page:


